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Sr.#

6113

6717

2094

2514

671

2907

3138

1114

28

1124

6304

4644

1128

445

2091

7511

1115

2385

738

884

883

1248

3984

1371

467

3070

1571

2161

Appl.
No.

Saira Azmat

Nosheen Salehon

Ayesha Khan

Ashara Sajid

Salma Malik

Muhammad Bilal

Maryam Iftikhar

Hira Munir

Iqra Kanwal

Shumila Ishfaq

Muhammad Ahmad

Hafiza Mareena Ashraf

Umera Ramzan

Ammarah Shabbir

Tahira Talib

Muhammad Jawad

Zaira Arkam

Mehwish Naz

Iqra Sajjad

Muhammad Usman

Ghulam Muhae-Ud-Din

Hafiz Muhammad Salman

Muhammad Hasnain Yaseen

Arslan Shehroz

Tahira Saleem

Usman Rafique

Intezar Hussain

Muhammad Asif

  Name of Applicant

Azmat Siddique

Salehon Muhammad

Muhammad Sadiq Khan

Sajid Shakoor

Abdul Nasir

Muhammad Iqbal

Muhammad Iftikhar

Muhammad Munir

Mian Shafqat Ali

Ishfaq Ahmad

Muhammad Siddique

Muhammad Ashraf

Muhammad Ramzan

Ghulam Shabbir

Talib Hussain

Khuda Bakhsh

Muhammad Akram Shahid

Muhammad Shehzad

Sajjad Hussain Shah

Malik Noor Ahmad Alias Nazar

Abid Hussain

Liaqat Ali

Muhammad Yassen

Muhammad Shafiqaue

Saleem Javed

Muhammad Rafique

Muhammad Gulzar

Muhammad Bakash

  Father Name
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CGPA

Female
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Male

Female

Female
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GRERegd. No.

2011-ag-3415

2011-ag-3732

2011-ag-3468

2011-ag-3611

2011-ag-3733

2011-ag-3894

2010-ag-2744

2009-ag-3258

2011-ag-3280

2009-ag-3236

2011-ag-3607

2011-ag-3737

2011-ag-3891

2011-ag-3094

2011-ag-3728

2011-ag-3068

2011-ag-3085

2011-ag-3458

2011-ag-3459

2011-ag-3923

2011-ag-3605

2011-ag-3116
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Sr.#

1020

4563

3072

373

1836

4786

849

1994

1116

23

2073

2814

444

1171

850

2858

1452

2587

1245

4102

3176

2292

6650

402

2190

2401

2036

3577

Appl.
No.

Muhammad Zunair Latif

Rozina Shaheen

Muhammad Waleed Sarwar

Muhammad Faheem Rana

Mubarak Ali Anjum

Hira Rubab

Zainab Ijaz

Umar Farooq

Hafiza Maryam Shahzady

Muhammad Arslan Younus

Ahmad Sunbhani

Bilal Munawar

Kamran Asif Khilji

Tanvir Ahmad

Ahsan Abdullah

Muhammad Rizwan Afzal

Ghulam Muhammad Qamar Ud Din

Haifz Saadullah

Farhan Goher

Hafiz Muhammad Arslan Abid

Waqar Ul Zaman

Shafaqaat Ali

Muhammad Adeel Anjum

Muhammad Jahanzaib

Sohail Haider

Aamna Shahid

Syed Muhammad Ali Shah

Shabbir Hussain

  Name of Applicant

Muhammad Latif

Muhammad Saleem

Muhammad Sarwar

Muhammad Mansha

Muhammad Ashraf

Tanveer Hussain

Ijaz Munawar

Mubeen Akhtar

Irshad Ahmad Tahir

Muhammad  Younus Minhas

Nazar Miran

Munawar Iqbal

Dr. Muhammad Dasif Khilji

Muhammad Nazir

Saif Ullah Shakir

Muhammad Afzal

Hafiz Sharf Ud Din

Atta Ullah

Muhammad Ramzan

Abid Hussain Shahid

Muhammad Zaman

Rasheed

Liaqat Ali

Muhammad Mushtaq

Ahmad Ali

Shahid Tanvir

Syed Muhammad Hussain Shah

Muhammd Amin

  Father Name

 3.38

 3.37

 3.36

 3.35

 3.35

 3.35

 3.34

 3.34

 3.33

 3.31

 3.30

 3.27

 3.23

 3.23

 3.22

 3.22

 3.22

 3.22

 3.22

 3.22

 3.20

 3.20

 3.19

 3.19

 3.18

 3.18

 3.17

 3.16

CGPA

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male
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Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Gender Remarks

  

  

  

  

  

DMC REQUIRED  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

GRERegd. No.

2011-ag-3950

2011-ag-3275

2010-ag-3516

2011-ag-3188

2011-ag-3882

2011-ag-3131

2011-ag-3948

2011-ag-3121

2011-ag-3438

2011-ag-3216

2011-ag-3080

2011-ag-3149

2011-ag-3140

2011-ag-3436

2011-ag-3067

2011-ag-3656

2011-ag-3199

2011-ag-3056

2011-ag-3825

2011-ag-3201

2011-ag-3822

2011-ag-2869

2011-ag-3135

2009-ag-2838
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Sr.#

595

267

4638

1516

3000

1525

4952

2333

9467

1995

2332

9339

5389

2183

4785

2534

Appl.
No.

Muhammad Shahzad

Sajjad Haider

Imitiaz Ahmad

Ali Hasan

Muhammad Jahan Zaib

Sumaira Saeed

Ahmad Javed

Muhammad Suleman Anjum

Muhammad Zubair Hamza

Hafiz Muhammad Asad Ullah

Muhammad Salman Arshad

Muhammad Jawad Khan

Muhammad Qais

Muhammad Arslan

Mamoona Sadaf

Muhammad Maaz Khan

  Name of Applicant

Muhammad Aslam

Muhammad Ishaq

Muhammad Ishtiaq

Muhammad Hasan Iqbal

Akhtar Hussain

Allah Ditta

Muhammad Javed Akhter

Anjum Saeed

Haji Nazir Ahmad

Saeed Ullah

Dr. Muhammad Arshad

Muhammad Shahzad Khan

Muhammad Zahoor

Muhammad Zulfiqaar

Haji Muhammad

Habib-Ur-Rehman

  Father Name

 3.15

 3.13

 3.12

 3.12

 3.10

 3.09

 3.07

 3.07

 3.03

 3.02

 3.01

 2.98

 2.93

 2.86

 2.83

 2.66

CGPA

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Gender Remarks

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

DMC REQUIRED.  

  

GRERegd. No.

2011-ag-3832

2011-ag-3053

2011-ag-4029

2011-AG-3989

2011-ag-3334

2007-ag-1888

2011-AG-3552

2009-ag-3311

2011-ag-3721

2009-ag-3277

2008-ag-1619

2011-ag-3981

2011-ag-4002


